CHILDCARE - Fee Schedule

Effective JANUARY 1, 2025

Program Supervisors

Wilfrid Jury; Program Supevisor Christine Lozon (519) 471-1640 clozon@whitehillschildcare.ca
St Thomas Aquinas; Program Supevisor Sydney Doane (519) 474-7922 sdoane@whitehillschildcare.ca
Caroline Lima Miranda
Sir Arthur Currie; Program Supevisor Cortex De Almeida (519) 474-0190 calmeida@whitehillschildcare.ca
INFANTS Parent Fees
Full Fees $220.00 Bi weekly

$22.00 per day full time
$22.00 per day PART WEEK

TODDLERS
Full Fees $220.00 Bi weekly
$22.00 per day full time
$22.00 per day PART WEEK
Preschool

Full Fees $220.00 Bi weekly
$22.00 per day
$22.00 per day PART WEEK

One Time Non Refundable Registration Fee
Full Fee CWELCC Eligible Children $11.81
Subsidized CWELCC Eligible Children $0.00

NOTE: If you have been approved for subsidy, please contact our Finance Clerk or Manager for your bi-weekly rate.

Sanda Krupic Finance Clerk (519) 471-1640 skrupic@whitehillschildcare.ca
Laurie Mortimore Finance Manager (519)471-1640 lauriem@whitehillschildcare.ca
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